Mt. Adams Transportation Service

White Salmon/Bingen to Hood River

Bus Schedule: Mondays, Wednesdays, and Fridays

Please reserve your ride 24 hours in advance: 509-493-4662

*No service on holidays or due to severe or inclement weather

RUN 1 RUN 3
WHITE SALMON LIBRARY 8:20 AM WHITE SALMON LIBRARY 1:30 PM
OAK & HUMBOLDT, BINGEN {BANK) 8:24 AM OAK&HUMBOLDT, BINGEN (BANK) 1:34 PM
McDONALDS (BINGEN) 8:26 AM McDONALDS (BINGEN) 1:36 PM
PCRT OF HOOD RIVER* 8:30 AM PORT OF HOOD RIVER* 1:42 PM
2ND & CASCADE (PIETROS)* 8:32 AM 2ND & CASCADE (PIETROS)* 1:44 PM
WALMART* 8:38 AM WALMART* 1:55 PM
CGCC - INDIAN CREEK CAMPUS* P 8:46 AM CGCC - INDIAN CREEK CAMPUS* P 2:02 PM
ROSAUERS* 8:48 AM ROSAUERS* 2:04 PM
PROVIDENCEHOSPITAL* 8:52 AM PROVIDENCE HOSPITAL* 2:08 PM
PORT OF HOOD RIVER* 8:58 AM PORT OF HOOD RIVER* 2:15 PM
BRIDGE MART (BINGEN) 9:02 AM BRIDGE MART (BINGEN) 2:18 PM
OAK & HUMBOLDT, BINGEN (NAPA) 9:05 AM OAK&HUMBOLDT, BINGEN (NAPA) 2:20PM
WHITE SALMON LIBRARY 9:08 AM WHITE SALMON LIBRARY 2:23PM
RUN 2 RUN 4
WHITE SALMON LIBRARY 11:40 AM WHITE SALMON LIBRARY 4:20 PM
OAK & HUMBOLDT, BINGEN (BANK) 11:44 AM OAK & HUMBOLDT, BINGEN (BANK) 422 PM
McDONALDS (BINGEN) 11:52 AM McDONALDS (BINGEN) 4:25PM
PCRT OF HOOD RIVER* 11:56 AM PCRT OF HOOD RIVER* 4:30 PM
2ND & CASCADE (PIETROS)* 11:58 AM 2ND & CASCADE (PIETROS)* 4:32 PM
PROVIDENCEHOSPITAL* 12:15 PM WALMART* 4:40 PM
CGCC - INDIAN CREEK CAMPLS* P 12:20 PM CGCC - INDIAN CREEK CAMPLS* P 4:48 PM
ROSAUERS* 12:22 PM ROSAUERS* 4:50 PM
WALMART* 12:27 PM PROVIDENCEHOSPITAL* 4:55PM
PCRT OF HOOD RIVER* 12:32 PM PORT OF HOOD RIVER* 5:10 PM
BRIDGE MART (BINGEN) 12:35 PM BRIDGE MART (BINGEN) 5:13 PM
OAK & HUMBOLDT, BINGEN (NAPA) 12:37 PM OAK & HUMBOLDT, BINGEN (NAPA) 5:16 PM
WHITE SALMON LIBRARY 12:40 PM WHITE SALMON LIBRARY 5:30PM

*Stops in Hood River, Oregon

*Stops not necessary on Fridays (CGCC not open on Fridays)




